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Greases | Roller bearing

SKF High load wide temperature bearing grease LGWM 2

o LGWM 2 is a synthetic-mineral oil based grease using the latest complex calcium sulphonate thickener
technology. It is suitable for applications subjected to high loads, wet environments and fluctuating

temperatures.Excellent corrosion protection

o Excellent mechanical stability
e Excellent high load lubricating capacity
e Good false brinelling protection

e Good pumpability down to low temperatures

Typical applications:
e Wind turbine mains shafts
e Heavy duty off road applications
e Snow exposed applications
e Marine and offshore applications
e Spherical roller thrust bearing applications

Characteristics

Series: LGWM 2

Application: Lubrication - grease
Temperature range: -40 / 110 °C
Colour: Brown

Droping point: > 300 °C

Thickener: Calcium-complex

Base oil type: Synthetic (PAO)/Mineral
Norm: NLGI 1-2

DIN standard: DIN 51825 KP2G-40
Worked penetration 0.Imm: 280-310

Content
kg
5
18
50
180

Packaging

Can
Bucket
Barrel
Barrel
Cartridge

Article

12174644
12174642
12174645
12174643
12174641

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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