

SKF High load wide temperature bearing grease LGWM 2

- LGWM 2 is a synthetic-mineral oil based grease using the latest complex calcium sulphonate thickener technology. It is suitable for applications subjected to high loads, wet environments and fluctuating temperatures. Excellent corrosion protection
- Excellent mechanical stability
- Excellent high load lubricating capacity
- Good false brinelling protection
- Good pumpability down to low temperatures



Typical applications:

- Wind turbine mains shafts
- Heavy duty off road applications
- Snow exposed applications
- Marine and offshore applications
- Spherical roller thrust bearing applications

Characteristics

Series: LGWM 2

Application: Lubrication - grease Temperature range: -40 / 110 °C

Colour: Brown

Droping point: > 300 °C Thickener: Calcium-complex

Base oil type: Synthetic (PAO)/Mineral

Norm: NLGI 1-2

DIN standard: DIN 51825 KP2G-40 Worked penetration 0.1mm: 280-310

Volume	Content	Packaging	Article
1	kg		
	5	Can	12174644
	18	Bucket	12174642
	50	Barrel	12174645
	180	Barrel	12174643
0.42		Cartridge	12174641

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.



Page 1/1

.RC0243_0062_JS_EN_05.05.2024